E A
U LF D
|      800-888-8768       |     dealer@acestainless.com
PART NUMBER GUIDE
TYPE KIND SIZE 1 SIZE 2 SIZE 3 GRADE FINISH ORIGIN LENGTH
MILL FINISH APPROVED [SRL 20'-0" TO 22'-0"]
ANGLES
[SRL 20'-0" TO 22'-0"]125 SS T304/T304L N MILL FINISH APPROVED
LBA E E E 125 N A -X
ANGLE-R A UNEQUAL 3/4" E 3/4" E 3/16"
1/8"ANGLE LBA EQUAL 1/2" D 1/2" D
188 SS T316/T316L R LASER FUSED DOMESTIC
1" F 1" F 1/4" 250 DUPLEX 2205 ZEF IMPORT
1-1/4" G 1-1/4" G 3/8" 375
2" I 2" I 5/8" 625
1-1/2" H 1-1/2" H 1/2" 500
3-1/2" L 3-1/2" L
M 4" M
2-1/2" J 2-1/2" J
3" K 3" K
DESCRIPTION 1
ANGLE EQUAL 3/4'' 3/4'' 1/8'' SS T304/T304LX
DESCRIPTION 2
ASTM A276, ASME SA276
SS T304/T304L
SS T316/T316L
ASTM A276 ASME SA276
ASTM A928;
ASTM A276
ASME SA928;
ASME SA276
DUPLEX 2205
STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS
8''
8
FULL ANGLES ARE SOLD BY POUND / FULL THEORITICAL WEIGHT LENGHTS
LESS THAN FULL LENGHTS (ANGLE-R) SOLD BY EACH
5" N 5" N
6" O 6" O